EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com

du
re
 C
ar
ts
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 05/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Catheter Procedure Carts
maximum maximum
   width   length   weight # of hooks # of hooks # of tote super
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg included per bar boxes slides bins ledges
CPC6036 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 146 66.2 16 5 n/a n/a n/a n/a
CPC6036D 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 174 78.9 16 5 2 1 6 6
maximum maximum
   width   length   weight # of hooks # of hooks # of tote super
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg included per bar boxes slides bins ledges
CPC6024 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 149 67.6 24 9 n/a n/a n/a n/a
CPC6024D 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 162 73.5 24 9 2 1 6 6
maximum maximum
   width   length   weight # of hooks # of hooks # of tote super
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg included per bar boxes slides bins ledges
CPC48B 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 82 37.2 32 13 n/a n/a 6 6
maximum maximum
   width   length   weight # of hooks # of hooks # of tote super
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg included per bar boxes slides bins ledges
CPC60B 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 101 45.8 40 17 n/a n/a 6 6
Combination-Style Carts – with 36˝ (914mm) side shelves and four 24˝ (610mm) bars
Combination-Style Carts – with 24˝ (610mm) side shelves and four 36˝ (914mm) bars
Bulk Storage Carts – with four 48˝ (1219mm) bars
Bulk Storage Carts – with four 60˝ (1524mm) bars